
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

DETAILS 
 

Order by 
 
 
Pick up your order at the school 
 
 
 
We are raising money for 
 
 
 
Questions? 
 

HOW IT WORKS 
 

FarmRaiser is similar to a traditional 
fundraiser, except you can buy healthy, 
local farm products for your family while 
supporting our school. Choose as many of 
the farm products as you like on the order 
form inside, and pick up your fresh food 
on the dates noted below!  

Support our school, local 
farms, and healthy eating,  

all at the same time! 

 

www.vitalcommunities.org	
  



 

                       

 

       
                

            

Paid Customer Name Phone # Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty.  Amount Paid 

  
1. 

               

  
2. 

               

  
3. 

               

  
4. 

               

  
5. 

               

  
6. 

               

  
7. 

               

  
Total Quantities: 

              

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
	
  

 

Student Name: _____________________________          Student Home Phone: _____________________________  
 

 
 

Families: Please have customers pay for items at the time they order and mark “paid” next to their name. 
After you have filled an order sheet, please calculate the total quantities of each item order and record the total amount paid. 
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